
 

         
        
        

  Medicare/CMS & NGS Liaison Workgroup 
# Last_Name First_Name Agency Work Phone Email Assigned Committees Leadership 

1 Stark Jennifer St. Luke's Home Health Services 218.249.6147 jennifer.stark@slhduluth.com Medicare Workgroup Chair 
2 Jezorski Barb HealthStar Home Health 651.789.8774 barbj@hhhealth.net Medicare Workgroup Vice Chair 
3 Jung Andrea Triniti Home Health + Hospice 763.241.0654 ajung@triniticaring.org Medicare Workgroup Board Liaison 
4 Lindell Brianna Minnesota Home Care Association 651.240.3380 blindell@mnhomecare.org Medicare Workgroup Staff 
5 Berger Joan Triniti Home Health 763.334.2047 Jberger@triniticaring.org Medicare ǀ MDH Workgroup   
6 Berger Paula Park Nicollet 952.993.6087 paula.berger@parknicollet.com Medicare Workgroup   
7 Brand Vickie Allina Health 612.721.2491 vickie.brand@allina.com Medicare ǀ MDH Workgroup   
8 Eastwood Rachel Adara 763.682.3005 rachel.eastwood@adarahomehealth.com Medicare Workgroup   
9 Ferk KC Accra Care 952.935.3515 kcferk@accracare.org Medicare Workgroup   

10 Fleischfresser Kimberly LB Home Care 218.998.1400 kim.fleischfresser@lbhomes.org Medicare Workgroup   
11 Gallagher Jackie Grand Itasca Home Care 218.999.4663 jacqueline.gallagher@fairview.org  Medicare Workgroup   
12 Hanowski Lisa CHI Health at Home 320.412.0206 lisahanowski@catholichealth.net Medicare Workgroup   
13 Kirchoff Jessica Allina health 612.810.4420 Jessica.kirchoff@allina.com Medicare Workgroup   
14 Mattocks Rebekah Knute Nelson 320.759.1273 rebekah.mattocks@knutenelson.org Medicare Workgroup   
15 Panek Ben AccentCare Fairview 612.232.2800 benpanek@accentcare.com Medicare Workgroup   
16 Toczek Kay Essentia Health Home Care West 701.364.3010 kay.toczek@essentiahealth.org Medicare Workgroup   

        
 1 Staff Liaison       
 1 Board Liaison      
 14 Volunteers        
         
 16 Total       
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